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GALWAY WINTER FESTIVAL 

THE MONSTERSTACK
Level Small Blind Big Blind BB Ante Duration

1 100 200 200 20 
2 100 300 300 20 
3 200 400 400 20 
4 300 600 600 20 
5 400 800 800 20 
6 500 1000 1000 20 
7 500 1500 1500 20

Break - Chip up 100’s & 500’s 20
8 1000 2000 2000 20 
9 1000 3000 3000 20
10 2000 4000 4000 20 
11 3000 6000 6000 20 
12 4000 8000 8000 20 
13 5000 10000 10000 20

Break - Chip up 1000’s 20
14 5000 15000 15000 20 
15 10000 20000 20000 20 
16 15000 30000 30000 20 
17 20000 40000 40000 20 
18 30000 60000 60000 20 
19 40000 80000 80000 20 
20 50000 100000 100000 20 
21 60000 120000 120000 20 
22 80000 160000 160000 20

 

Irish Poker Tour Event Terms & Conditions 

1. The Tournament Director’s (TD’S) decision is final. 
2. All players must be at least eighteen (18) years of age on the day of the event or day 1 of a multi - day event. 
3. The management reserve the right to cancel an event if there are not more than seven (7) players registered at least fifteen (15) minutes before the scheduled 

start time of the event. 
4. The management reserve the right to cancel an event or rescind the ‘guarantee’ due to a ‘force majeure’ event including, but not limited to, forced compliance with 

a government law, act or order, bad weather, industrial strike action, travel restrictions, public health restrictions, failure of facilities at our partner venues or any 
other event beyond our reasonable control. 

5. The management reserves the right to refuse entry to any individual from events. 
6. The management reserves the right to revise or alter event structures and blind levels. 
7. The management reserves the right to revise or alter event guarantees. 
8. The management reserves the right to disqualify any player for hostile or abusive behaviour towards fellow players, dealers, venue staff or any employee or 

contractor related to Irish Poker Tour. 


